
Improving Crop Resiliency: Agriculture in Changing Climate 
(Institute of Biological Chemistry)
Matt Peck (matthew.peck@wsu.edu)
Andrei Smertenko (andrei.smertenko@wsu.edu)

NSF Plant Genome 
(Institute of Biological Chemistry)
Laura Bartley  (laura.bartley@wsu.edu)

Agricultural Data Science 
(Dept. of Biological Systems Engineering)
Sindhuja Sankaran (s.sankaran@wsu.edu)
labs.wsu.edu/sankaran-phenomics/undergrad-research-
exp/

Studying Race and Policing in the Complex Social 
Interactions Lab 
(Dept. of Criminal Justice & Criminology)
Dale Willits (dale.willits@wsu.edu)
labs.wsu.edu/csi/

AgAID Institute Summer Undergraduate Research 
(Various WSU departments, and partners - Oregon State 
University (OSU), UC Merced, innov8.ag) 
Jordan Jobe (jordan.jobe@wsu.edu)
agaid.org/undergraduate-research-internships-uris/

Environmental Engineering: Measurements and Modeling 
in the Pacific Northwest 
(Dept. of Civil and Environmental Engineering) 
Shelley Pressley (spressley@wsu.edu)
lar.wsu.edu/undergraduates/

Gerontechnology 
(School of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science, 
and Dept. of Psychology) 
Diane Cook (djcook@wsu.edu)
Maureen Schmitter-Edgecombe (schmitter-e@wsu.edu) 
ntg.ailab.wsu.edu/

Hemp Research Internship 
(WSU’s Hemp Program, and partners- Global Hemp 
Innovation Center at OSU, UC Davis, and UN Reno) 
David R. Gang (gangd@wsu.edu)

Waves in the Universe and Technology 
(Dept. of Physics and Astronomy)
Brian Collins (brian.collins@wsu.edu)
physics.wsu.edu/reu/

Interested in learning more about these programs?
Visit the summer research website maintained by 

the WSU Office of Undergraduate Research at: 

SummerResearch.wsu.edu

SUMMER 2024

Expand your résumé and flourish at a top research university!
• WSU is in the inland Pacific Northwest.
• Summer programs are funded by NSF Research Experience for Undergraduates (REU), USDA-NIFA, and

faculty grants.
• Mentors are involved and caring faculty and experts in their field.
• Generous stipends cover many expenses.
• Research facilities are cutting edge.
• A poster symposium showcases research and is open to the public.
• Research with students like you from across the U.S. and expand your personal and professional networks.

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH OPPORTUNITIES
at Washington State University


